
FINA/CNSG Diving World Series 2019

Beijing

March 7 - 9

Event 205

8 MAR 2019 - 10:00

Women's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal A

Demi-Finale A

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 WANG Han CHN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.09.08.5 73.50 1 73.50 1  

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.07.58.08.0 70.50 1 144.00 1  

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.08.0 73.50 1 217.50 1  

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.59.0 75.95 1 293.45 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.5 72.00 1 365.45 1  

2 PUNZEL Tina GER 205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.57.06.5 60.00 3 60.00 3 13.50

107B 3.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.0 54.25 5 114.25 4 29.75

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.5 67.50 2 181.75 2 35.75

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 66.00 3 247.75 2 45.70

405B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =3 306.25 2 59.20

3 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 63.00 2 63.00 2 10.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 65.10 2 128.10 2 15.90

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.55.56.05.5 52.50 6 180.60 3 36.90

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.56.56.56.5 58.50 =5 239.10 4 54.35

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 60.00 2 299.10 3 66.35

4 COBURN Maria USA 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 4 58.50 4 15.00

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 63.00 3 121.50 3 22.50

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.06.5 55.50 5 177.00 4 40.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 68.20 2 245.20 3 48.25

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 6 285.70 4 79.75

5 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 55.50 5 55.50 5 18.00

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 4 114.00 5 30.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.55.05.55.5 55.80 =3 169.80 5 47.70

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.57.06.5 58.50 =5 228.30 5 65.15

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.05.56.05.0 45.00 5 273.30 5 92.15

6 PALMER Krysta USA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.05.56.56.0 49.95 6 49.95 6 23.55

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.54.55.04.5 45.90 6 95.85 6 48.15

107B 3.1 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 55.80 =3 151.65 6 65.85

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 61.50 4 213.15 6 80.30

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.06.56.07.0 58.50 =3 271.65 6 93.80

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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